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UA Faculty Senate Steering Committee 1999-2000

Name (College)  Office  ext  e-mail
   

Rob Ingram (CBA)  President  6694  ringram@cba.ua.edu
Pat Bauch (Edu)  Vice-President  1167  pbauch@bamaed.ua.edu
Norm Stein (Law)  Secretary  1136  nstein@law.ua.edu
Margaret Garner (CHS)  Past President  2884  mgarner@cchs.ua.edu
Pete Morley (Eng)  Co-Chair, Academic Affairs  0672  lmorley@coe.eng.ua.edu
Marion Paris (COM)  Co-Chair, Academic Affairs  1519  mparis@slism.slis.ua.edu
Marcia Evans (Lib)  Co-Chair, Planning & Operations  6390  mbevans@bama.ua.edu
Jerry Webster (A&S)  Co-Chair, Planning & Operations  5047  gwebster@ua1vm.ua.edu
Steven MacCall (Com)  Co-Chair, Research & Service  6727  smaccall@bama.ua.edu
Harry Blewitt (A&S)  Co-Chair, Research & Service  8427  hblewitt@nc.ua.edu
Dexter Gordon (Com)  Co-Chair, Student Affairs  8074  dbgordon@ccom.ua.edu
Jim Taylor (CBA)  Co-Chair, Student Affairs  8941  jtaylor@cba.ua.edu
Norman Baldwin (A&S)  Co-Chair, Financial Affairs  3813  jbaldwin@bama.ua.edu
Robert McLeod (CBA)  Co-Chair, Financial Affairs  7842  rmcleod@cba.ua.edu
William Andreen (Law)  Co-Chair, Senate Operations  7091  wandreen@ua1vm.ua.edu
Bill Motes (CBA)  Co-Chair, Senate Operations  8938  wmotes@cba.ua.edu
Robert Sigler (A&S)  Parliamentarian  7781  rsigler@cj.as.ua.edu
Scott Bridges (A&S)  Legislative Agenda Committee  5027  sbridges@music.as.ua.edu
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